

Tuition Rate Sheet

CLASSROOM	MONTHLY RATES			
	5 DAY RATE	4 DAY RATE	3 DAY RATE	+10 Hour Rate Additional Monthly Charge
Infant Full Day Up to 10 hours a day	\$1,685.00	\$1,460.00	\$1,200.00	+ \$122.00
Infant Half Day Under 5 hours a day	\$1,280.00 Only available for 5-day			care minimum
Toddlers 1-2 Years Full Day Up to 10 hours a day	\$1,525.00	\$1,285.00	\$1,090.00	+ \$113.00
Toddler 1-2 Years Half Day Under 5 hours a day	\$1,150.00	\$965.00	\$820.00	
Toddlers 2-3 Years Full Day Up to 10 hours a day	\$1,525.00	\$1,285.00	\$1,090.00	+ \$113.00
Toddler 2-3 Years Half Day Under 5 hours a day	\$1,150.00	\$965.00	\$820.00	
Preschool Full Day Up to 10 hours a day	\$1,380.00	\$1,170.00	\$980.00	+ \$101.00
Preschool Half Day Under 5 hours a day	\$1,045.00	\$870.00	\$740.00	
Pre-Kindergarten Full Day Up to 10 hours a day	\$1,380.00	\$1,170.00	\$980.00	+ \$101.00
Pre-Kindergarten Half Day Under 5 hours a day	\$1,045.00	\$870.00	\$740.00	
Before & After School up to 5 hours of care with early release	\$550.00	\$465.00	\$390.00	
Before School Only Up to 2.5 hours of care a day	\$385.00	\$330.00	\$260.00	
After School Only Up to 3 hours of care with early release	\$425.00	\$375.00	\$315.00	
Non-School Days posted by the School District	\$40.00 over 5 hours \$25.00 under 5 hours			Will be Summer Full Day Rate or added by individual cost.
Big Kids Full Days Summer or When Applicable Up to 10 hours a day	\$1,060.00	\$890.00	\$760.00	+ \$68.00
Big Kids Half Days Summer or When Applicable Under 5 hours a day	\$835.00	\$700.00	\$590.00	
Field trips are an additional cost and will be billed to your account on a trip-by-trip basis for all classrooms.				
Registration Fees: (per school year)	1 child is \$100.00 2 children is \$125.00		3 children is \$150.00	
Late Payment Fee - 5% after the 20th Late Pick-up Fee - \$3.00 per minute at 5:30 PM				
Disaster fee is \$25.00 per school year per child.				
ADDITIONAL DISCOUNTS, ELIGIBILITY AND CREDITS CAN BE FOUND ON THE FOLLOWING PAGE.				



The following discounts are available to families that are not on any form of a subsidy program or supplemental payment methods: 10% Active Military Discount (Verified yearly at registration) 10% Sibling Discount (applied to the child with the lowest monthly tuition) 3% credit applied when your payment is received by 5pm on the 5th of the month. 5% late fee applied if your payment is not received by the 5pm on the 20th of the month. One-time (daily) over 10-hour fee is \$20.00. Will be added to your account at the end of the month. Refer to the financial policy for billing and discount details. (no discounts given to subsidy programs) Rates are per month and are NOT prorated for the number of school days per month or for scheduled or non-scheduled absences, vacation days or closure days. Our Childcare is open from 6:00 AM - 5:30 PM. For questions, please call us at (360)377-0939 Child's First Name: ______ Child's Last Name: _______